
AMTF Committees 2014-2015 

 
President – Mary Beth Miele - mmiele@hmc.psu.edu 

President Elect – Marcia Armstrong – marciaa@hawaii.edu  

Past President – Scott Aikey - aikey@email.chop.edu 

Senior Board Member – Tim Randolph - randoltr@slu.edu  

Junior Board Member – Ed Peterson – ejp9315@bjc.org 

Treasurer – Joan Radtke – joanieradtke@gmail.com  

Secretary –Linda Gorman - lsgorm0@uky.edu 

Executive Secretary – Joe Briden - alphamutaujoe@yahoo.com 

 

Committee e-mail Term Dates Term 

Audit (chair + 2 @ 2yrs; treasurer ex officio)   

Patsy Jarreau (Chair) pjarre@lsuhsc.edu 2014-2016 3
rd

 

Angela Foley  afoley@lsuhsc.edu 2014-2016 2
nd

 

Joan Radtke (Treasurer Ex Offico) joanieradtke@gmail.com 2014-2016 1
st
 

Membership (chair=President-Elect + 4 @ 2 yrs)   

Marcia Armstrong (Chair) marciaa@hawaii.edu  2013-2014 automatic 

Linda Hickok linda@h-allc.com 2013-2015 1
st
 

Bernie Bekken bbekken@comcast.net 2013-2015 2
nd

 

Rick Panning panning4@comcast.net  2014-2016 1
st
 

Karen Chandler kchandler@utpa.edu 2013-2015 1
st
 

Public Relations (Sr/Jr board member 1yr + 1 @ 2yr)   

Tim Randolph (Sr. Board Member) randoltr@slu.edu 2014-2015 Automatic 

Ed Peterson      (Jr. Board Member) ejp9315@bjc.org 2014-2015 Automatic 

Bylaws (chair=Past President + 4 @ 2 yrs)   

Scott Aikey (Chair) aikey@email.chop.edu  2014-2015 Automatic 

Susan Morris  2013-2015 2
nd

 

Charlie Francen lfrancen@comcast.net 2013-2015 1
st
 

Cindy Johnson johnsonci@centracare.com  2014-2016 2
nd

 

Mary Ann McLane  mclane@udel.edu 2014-2016 1
st
 

Myra Myers (consultant) mmyers.myers@gmail.com  since 2008  

Scholarship (chair + 4 @ 2 yr)   

Kyle Riding (Chair) kylerbernard@aol.com 2014-2016 2
nd

 

Renee Setina holtip@sbcglobal.net 2014-2016 1
st
 

Barbara Russell brussell@gru.edu 2014-2016 2
nd

 

Roslyn McQueen rmcquee1@hurleymc.com 2013-2015 2
nd

 

Holly Weinberg roho281@aol.com 2013-2015 1
st
 

Finance (chair, treasurer + 2 @ 1 yr)   

Teresa Nadder (Chair) tsnadder@vcu.edu 2014-2015 2
nd

 

Patsy Jarreau pjarre@lsuhsc.edu 2014-2015 4
th

  

Angela Foley  afoley@lsuhsc.edu 2014-2015 3
rd

 

Joan Radtke (Treasurer) joanieradtke@gmail.com 2014-2016 1
st
 

Karen Griffin (consultant) kjgriffin@alumni.tcu.edu 2014-2015 1
st
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Newsletter Editor (1 yr)   

Suzanne Butch butchs@umich.edu 2015-2016 3
rd

 

Website (1 yr)   

Suzanne Butch butchs@umich.edu 2015-2016 3
rd

 

Nominations Committee (chair + 2 @ 1 yr)   

Catherine Shaffner (Chair) catherine.shaffner@promedica.org    2014-2015 1
st
 

Barbara Brown barbarabrownmls@comcast.net      2014-2015 1
st
 

Pat Tille patille@live.com  2014-2015 1
st
 

Program/Social (chair + 2 @ 1yr)   

Scott Aikey (Chair) aikey@email.chop.edu 2014-2015 1
st
 

Barb Kraj (local) bkraj@gru.edu  2014-2015 1
st
 

Jean Bauer jean.bauer@allina.com  2014-2015 1
st
  

Joe Briden (consultant) alphamutaujoe@yahoo.com Exec. Secy.  
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